
Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 124 Hartmann, Tim LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg M HK91 1 1 6 : 0 8 
2 87 Plambeck, Florian TSV Bargteheide Tri M HK95 2 1 6 : 2 0 
3 112 Weidmann, Jannik TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U2098 1 1 6 : 3 7 
4 196 Stölelt, Hedrik TSV Bargteheide Tri M HK96 3 1 8 : 1 6 
5 70 Michaelsen, Alexa SC Itzehoe WJ U1403 1 1 8 : 4 1 
6 132 Bretthauer, Tim Pflegegruppe Glau M HK90 4 1 8 : 4 3 
7 101 Stüfen, Lukas TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1899 1 1 8 : 4 7 
8 78 Niegel, Luca TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1800 2 1 8 : 5 5 
9 59 Kiel, Sandra TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1800 1 1 9 : 0 0 

10 125 Mohammed Ali, Jessin Haus an der Schlei MJ U2098 2 1 9 : 5 0 
11 92 Rohwer, Simon SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MK U1206 1 1 9 : 5 9 
12 122 Mahrt-Thomsen, Jürgen ALG-VfL Bokel M 5065 1 2 0 : 0 0 
13 96 Schreber, Janne SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WJ U1602 1 2 0 : 0 6 
14 131 Klegin, Philipp ALG-VfL Bokel MJ U2097 3 2 0 : 2 4 
15 63 Kubillus, Rike TSV Bargteheide Tri W HK94 1 2 0 : 3 1 
16 116 Hedderich, Valentin Westerrönfelder SV MK U1205 2 2 0 : 5 8 
17 42 Haberkorn, Bjarne ALG-VfL Bokel MK U1205 3 2 1 : 0 5 
18 123 Themm, Kjell-Thore ALG-VfL Bokel MK U1206 4 2 1 : 1 3 
19 190 Westermann, Michael SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M 3577 1 2 1 : 2 8 
20 94 Schlüter, Martin SSV Mörel M 3086 1 2 1 : 4 7 
21 67 Lützow, Mareike ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U1601 2 2 1 : 5 5 
22 72 Michaelsen, Michael SC Itzehoe M 4074 1 2 2 : 0 3 
22 71 Michaelsen, Vincent SC Itzehoe MK U1206 5 2 2 : 0 3 
24 62 Kubillus, Finn TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1899 3 2 2 : 1 3 
25 68 Lützow, Linus ALG-VfL Bokel MJ U1403 1 2 2 : 1 4 
25 104 Tack, Grischa TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1800 4 2 2 : 1 4 
27 10 Behrens, Claus-Dieter ALG-VfL Bokel M 5558 1 2 2 : 2 2 
28 198 Lademacher, Ralf LG Neuünster M 6551 1 2 3 : 0 3 
29 41 Grün, Vincent TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1899 5 2 3 : 0 7 
30 97 Schreber, Merle SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WJ U1800 2 2 3 : 2 1 
31 50 Herzig, Dieter Mielkendorf M 6055 1 2 3 : 3 3 
32 43 Hacker, Holger Lübeck 1876 M 6550 2 2 4 : 2 4 
32 76 Molero-Membrilla, Jose Borener SV M 7541 1 2 4 : 2 4 
34 186 Schütz, Carolin ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U1800 3 2 4 : 3 9 
35 90 Ramlow, Kenneth ALG-VfL Bokel MJ U1800 6 2 4 : 4 5 
36 88 Raetsch, Nils-Marten SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MK U1206 6 2 4 : 4 7 
37 183 Raetsch, Jan-Christian Fehmarn A/S M 4568 1 2 4 : 4 9 
38 100 Straub, Nils SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MJ U1404 2 2 4 : 5 7 
39 82 Olf, Hanna SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WJ U1800 4 2 5 : 4 7 
40 191 Schreber, Finja SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WK U1007 1 2 5 : 5 3 
41 195 Greve, Silja Rendsburger TSV W 4074 1 2 6 : 0 9 
42 194 Greve, Beate W 4570 1 2 6 : 1 7 
43 193 Dannenberg, Tina Dannenberg Training W 5064 1 2 7 : 0 9 
44 61 Krone, Nils Haus an der Schlei MK U1007 1 2 7 : 4 4 
45 98 Schwarzer, Thomas Haus an der Schlei M 6056 2 2 7 : 4 6 
45 197 Wittorf, Malena SSV Nienborstel W HK91 2 2 7 : 4 6 
47 81 Noack, Julien Haus an der Schlei MJ U2097 4 2 7 : 4 7 
48 128 Benz, Nanina Dannenberg Training W 5062 2 2 7 : 5 4 
49 187 Kasel, Martin TG Konz M HK95 5 2 8 : 2 3 
50 126 Borchers, Kurt Dannenberg Training M 5063 2 2 8 : 2 5 
51 188 Janßen, Fenja TG Konz W HK96 3 2 8 : 2 6 
51 185 Knutzen, Heiko LTV Kiel Ost M 6054 3 2 8 : 2 6 
53 200 Martensen, Lena SSV Nienborstel W HK90 4 2 8 : 5 7 
54 77 Mühlenberg, Lina HSG Eider Harde WK U1007 2 2 9 : 2 3 
55 115 Mühlenberg, Lukas HSG Eider Harde MK U1007 2 2 9 : 2 9 
56 111 von Schaman, Cornelia Lübeck 1876 W 6054 1 2 9 : 3 1 
57 17 Clauß, Timm SV Elsdorf M 6549 3 2 9 : 4 1 
58 184 Knutzen, Christina Das Beste zum Schluss W 3581 1 2 9 : 5 9 
59 189 Straub-Jensen, Meike W 4569 2 3 0 : 3 8 
60 117 Sump, Sigurd LG Neumünster M 7540 2 3 1 : 2 3 
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Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 110 Torkler, Siegfried LG Rendsburg/ Büdelsdorf M 7540 3 3 2 : 3 2 
62 11 Berendt, Janine Nortorf W 3577 2 3 2 : 3 8 
63 129 Schultz, Marco Westerrönfelder SV MK U1205 7 3 3 : 1 9 
64 130 Hedderich, Johann Westerrönfelder SV MK U1007 3 3 3 : 3 0 
65 93 Rowetter, Jeremy Haus an der Schlei MJ U1403 3 3 4 : 0 0 
66 114 Wolff, Christa LT Nortorfer Land W 5560 1 3 4 : 2 3 
67 64 Kühl, Diana LT Nortorfer Land W 3581 3 3 5 : 0 2 
68 192 Scheffer, Simone Dannenberg Training W 5561 2 3 7 : 0 1 
69 127 Benz, Dietmar Dannenberg Training M 5559 2 3 8 : 2 6 
70 45 Harten, Leon Haus an der Schlei MK U1007 4 3 9 : 1 3 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 124 Hartmann, Tim LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg M HK91 1 1 6 : 0 8 
2 87 Plambeck, Florian TSV Bargteheide Tri M HK95 2 1 6 : 2 0 
3 112 Weidmann, Jannik TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U2098 1 1 6 : 3 7 
4 196 Stölelt, Hedrik TSV Bargteheide Tri M HK96 3 1 8 : 1 6 
5 132 Bretthauer, Tim Pflegegruppe Glau M HK90 4 1 8 : 4 3 
6 101 Stüfen, Lukas TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1899 1 1 8 : 4 7 
7 78 Niegel, Luca TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1800 2 1 8 : 5 5 
8 125 Mohammed Ali, Jessin Haus an der Schlei MJ U2098 2 1 9 : 5 0 
9 92 Rohwer, Simon SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MK U1206 1 1 9 : 5 9 

10 122 Mahrt-Thomsen, Jürgen ALG-VfL Bokel M 5065 1 2 0 : 0 0 
11 131 Klegin, Philipp ALG-VfL Bokel MJ U2097 3 2 0 : 2 4 
12 116 Hedderich, Valentin Westerrönfelder SV MK U1205 2 2 0 : 5 8 
13 42 Haberkorn, Bjarne ALG-VfL Bokel MK U1205 3 2 1 : 0 5 
14 123 Themm, Kjell-Thore ALG-VfL Bokel MK U1206 4 2 1 : 1 3 
15 190 Westermann, Michael SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M 3577 1 2 1 : 2 8 
16 94 Schlüter, Martin SSV Mörel M 3086 1 2 1 : 4 7 
17 72 Michaelsen, Michael SC Itzehoe M 4074 1 2 2 : 0 3 
17 71 Michaelsen, Vincent SC Itzehoe MK U1206 5 2 2 : 0 3 
19 62 Kubillus, Finn TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1899 3 2 2 : 1 3 
20 68 Lützow, Linus ALG-VfL Bokel MJ U1403 1 2 2 : 1 4 
20 104 Tack, Grischa TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1800 4 2 2 : 1 4 
22 10 Behrens, Claus-Dieter ALG-VfL Bokel M 5558 1 2 2 : 2 2 
23 198 Lademacher, Ralf LG Neuünster M 6551 1 2 3 : 0 3 
24 41 Grün, Vincent TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1899 5 2 3 : 0 7 
25 50 Herzig, Dieter Mielkendorf M 6055 1 2 3 : 3 3 
26 43 Hacker, Holger Lübeck 1876 M 6550 2 2 4 : 2 4 
26 76 Molero-Membrilla, Jose Borener SV M 7541 1 2 4 : 2 4 
28 90 Ramlow, Kenneth ALG-VfL Bokel MJ U1800 6 2 4 : 4 5 
29 88 Raetsch, Nils-Marten SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MK U1206 6 2 4 : 4 7 
30 183 Raetsch, Jan-Christian Fehmarn A/S M 4568 1 2 4 : 4 9 
31 100 Straub, Nils SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MJ U1404 2 2 4 : 5 7 
32 61 Krone, Nils Haus an der Schlei MK U1007 1 2 7 : 4 4 
33 98 Schwarzer, Thomas Haus an der Schlei M 6056 2 2 7 : 4 6 
34 81 Noack, Julien Haus an der Schlei MJ U2097 4 2 7 : 4 7 
35 187 Kasel, Martin TG Konz M HK95 5 2 8 : 2 3 
36 126 Borchers, Kurt Dannenberg Training M 5063 2 2 8 : 2 5 
37 185 Knutzen, Heiko LTV Kiel Ost M 6054 3 2 8 : 2 6 
38 115 Mühlenberg, Lukas HSG Eider Harde MK U1007 2 2 9 : 2 9 
39 17 Clauß, Timm SV Elsdorf M 6549 3 2 9 : 4 1 
40 117 Sump, Sigurd LG Neumünster M 7540 2 3 1 : 2 3 
41 110 Torkler, Siegfried LG Rendsburg/ Büdelsdorf M 7540 3 3 2 : 3 2 
42 129 Schultz, Marco Westerrönfelder SV MK U1205 7 3 3 : 1 9 
43 130 Hedderich, Johann Westerrönfelder SV MK U1007 3 3 3 : 3 0 
44 93 Rowetter, Jeremy Haus an der Schlei MJ U1403 3 3 4 : 0 0 
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Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

45 127 Benz, Dietmar Dannenberg Training M 5559 2 3 8 : 2 6 
46 45 Harten, Leon Haus an der Schlei MK U1007 4 3 9 : 1 3 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 70 Michaelsen, Alexa SC Itzehoe WJ U1403 1 1 8 : 4 1 
2 59 Kiel, Sandra TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1800 1 1 9 : 0 0 
3 96 Schreber, Janne SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WJ U1602 1 2 0 : 0 6 
4 63 Kubillus, Rike TSV Bargteheide Tri W HK94 1 2 0 : 3 1 
5 67 Lützow, Mareike ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U1601 2 2 1 : 5 5 
6 97 Schreber, Merle SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WJ U1800 2 2 3 : 2 1 
7 186 Schütz, Carolin ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U1800 3 2 4 : 3 9 
8 82 Olf, Hanna SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WJ U1800 4 2 5 : 4 7 
9 191 Schreber, Finja SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WK U1007 1 2 5 : 5 3 

10 195 Greve, Silja Rendsburger TSV W 4074 1 2 6 : 0 9 
11 194 Greve, Beate W 4570 1 2 6 : 1 7 
12 193 Dannenberg, Tina Dannenberg Training W 5064 1 2 7 : 0 9 
13 197 Wittorf, Malena SSV Nienborstel W HK91 2 2 7 : 4 6 
14 128 Benz, Nanina Dannenberg Training W 5062 2 2 7 : 5 4 
15 188 Janßen, Fenja TG Konz W HK96 3 2 8 : 2 6 
16 200 Martensen, Lena SSV Nienborstel W HK90 4 2 8 : 5 7 
17 77 Mühlenberg, Lina HSG Eider Harde WK U1007 2 2 9 : 2 3 
18 111 von Schaman, Cornelia Lübeck 1876 W 6054 1 2 9 : 3 1 
19 184 Knutzen, Christina Das Beste zum Schluss W 3581 1 2 9 : 5 9 
20 189 Straub-Jensen, Meike W 4569 2 3 0 : 3 8 
21 11 Berendt, Janine Nortorf W 3577 2 3 2 : 3 8 
22 114 Wolff, Christa LT Nortorfer Land W 5560 1 3 4 : 2 3 
23 64 Kühl, Diana LT Nortorfer Land W 3581 3 3 5 : 0 2 
24 192 Scheffer, Simone Dannenberg Training W 5561 2 3 7 : 0 1 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 61 Krone, Nils Haus an der Schlei MK U1007 1 2 7 : 4 4 
2 115 Mühlenberg, Lukas HSG Eider Harde MK U1007 2 2 9 : 2 9 
3 130 Hedderich, Johann Westerrönfelder SV MK U1007 3 3 3 : 3 0 
4 45 Harten, Leon Haus an der Schlei MK U1007 4 3 9 : 1 3 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 191 Schreber, Finja SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WK U1007 1 2 5 : 5 3 
2 77 Mühlenberg, Lina HSG Eider Harde WK U1007 2 2 9 : 2 3 

Tria Seite  3 / 8

17.08.2016  -  22:33:56

Windmühlenlauf 2016



Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 92 Rohwer, Simon SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MK U1206 1 1 9 : 5 9 
2 116 Hedderich, Valentin Westerrönfelder SV MK U1205 2 2 0 : 5 8 
3 42 Haberkorn, Bjarne ALG-VfL Bokel MK U1205 3 2 1 : 0 5 
4 123 Themm, Kjell-Thore ALG-VfL Bokel MK U1206 4 2 1 : 1 3 
5 71 Michaelsen, Vincent SC Itzehoe MK U1206 5 2 2 : 0 3 
6 88 Raetsch, Nils-Marten SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MK U1206 6 2 4 : 4 7 
7 129 Schultz, Marco Westerrönfelder SV MK U1205 7 3 3 : 1 9 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 68 Lützow, Linus ALG-VfL Bokel MJ U1403 1 2 2 : 1 4 
2 100 Straub, Nils SG Athletico Büdelsdorf MJ U1404 2 2 4 : 5 7 
3 93 Rowetter, Jeremy Haus an der Schlei MJ U1403 3 3 4 : 0 0 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 70 Michaelsen, Alexa SC Itzehoe WJ U1403 1 1 8 : 4 1 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 96 Schreber, Janne SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WJ U1602 1 2 0 : 0 6 
2 67 Lützow, Mareike ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U1601 2 2 1 : 5 5 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 101 Stüfen, Lukas TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1899 1 1 8 : 4 7 
2 78 Niegel, Luca TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1800 2 1 8 : 5 5 
3 62 Kubillus, Finn TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1899 3 2 2 : 1 3 
4 104 Tack, Grischa TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1800 4 2 2 : 1 4 
5 41 Grün, Vincent TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U1899 5 2 3 : 0 7 
6 90 Ramlow, Kenneth ALG-VfL Bokel MJ U1800 6 2 4 : 4 5 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 59 Kiel, Sandra TSV Bargteheide Tri WJ U1800 1 1 9 : 0 0 
2 97 Schreber, Merle SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WJ U1800 2 2 3 : 2 1 
3 186 Schütz, Carolin ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U1800 3 2 4 : 3 9 
4 82 Olf, Hanna SG Athletico Büdelsdorf WJ U1800 4 2 5 : 4 7 
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Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 112 Weidmann, Jannik TSV Bargteheide Tri MJ U2098 1 1 6 : 3 7 
2 125 Mohammed Ali, Jessin Haus an der Schlei MJ U2098 2 1 9 : 5 0 
3 131 Klegin, Philipp ALG-VfL Bokel MJ U2097 3 2 0 : 2 4 
4 81 Noack, Julien Haus an der Schlei MJ U2097 4 2 7 : 4 7 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 124 Hartmann, Tim LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg M HK91 1 1 6 : 0 8 
2 87 Plambeck, Florian TSV Bargteheide Tri M HK95 2 1 6 : 2 0 
3 196 Stölelt, Hedrik TSV Bargteheide Tri M HK96 3 1 8 : 1 6 
4 132 Bretthauer, Tim Pflegegruppe Glau M HK90 4 1 8 : 4 3 
5 187 Kasel, Martin TG Konz M HK95 5 2 8 : 2 3 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 63 Kubillus, Rike TSV Bargteheide Tri W HK94 1 2 0 : 3 1 
2 197 Wittorf, Malena SSV Nienborstel W HK91 2 2 7 : 4 6 
3 188 Janßen, Fenja TG Konz W HK96 3 2 8 : 2 6 
4 200 Martensen, Lena SSV Nienborstel W HK90 4 2 8 : 5 7 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 94 Schlüter, Martin SSV Mörel M 3086 1 2 1 : 4 7 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 190 Westermann, Michael SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M 3577 1 2 1 : 2 8 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 184 Knutzen, Christina Das Beste zum Schluss W 3581 1 2 9 : 5 9 
2 11 Berendt, Janine Nortorf W 3577 2 3 2 : 3 8 
3 64 Kühl, Diana LT Nortorfer Land W 3581 3 3 5 : 0 2 
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Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 72 Michaelsen, Michael SC Itzehoe M 4074 1 2 2 : 0 3 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 195 Greve, Silja Rendsburger TSV W 4074 1 2 6 : 0 9 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 183 Raetsch, Jan-Christian Fehmarn A/S M 4568 1 2 4 : 4 9 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 194 Greve, Beate W 4570 1 2 6 : 1 7 
2 189 Straub-Jensen, Meike W 4569 2 3 0 : 3 8 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 122 Mahrt-Thomsen, Jürgen ALG-VfL Bokel M 5065 1 2 0 : 0 0 
2 126 Borchers, Kurt Dannenberg Training M 5063 2 2 8 : 2 5 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 193 Dannenberg, Tina Dannenberg Training W 5064 1 2 7 : 0 9 
2 128 Benz, Nanina Dannenberg Training W 5062 2 2 7 : 5 4 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 10 Behrens, Claus-Dieter ALG-VfL Bokel M 5558 1 2 2 : 2 2 
2 127 Benz, Dietmar Dannenberg Training M 5559 2 3 8 : 2 6 
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Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 114 Wolff, Christa LT Nortorfer Land W 5560 1 3 4 : 2 3 
2 192 Scheffer, Simone Dannenberg Training W 5561 2 3 7 : 0 1 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 50 Herzig, Dieter Mielkendorf M 6055 1 2 3 : 3 3 
2 98 Schwarzer, Thomas Haus an der Schlei M 6056 2 2 7 : 4 6 
3 185 Knutzen, Heiko LTV Kiel Ost M 6054 3 2 8 : 2 6 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 111 von Schaman, Cornelia Lübeck 1876 W 6054 1 2 9 : 3 1 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 198 Lademacher, Ralf LG Neuünster M 6551 1 2 3 : 0 3 
2 43 Hacker, Holger Lübeck 1876 M 6550 2 2 4 : 2 4 
3 17 Clauß, Timm SV Elsdorf M 6549 3 2 9 : 4 1 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 76 Molero-Membrilla, Jose Borener SV M 7541 1 2 4 : 2 4 
2 117 Sump, Sigurd LG Neumünster M 7540 2 3 1 : 2 3 
3 110 Torkler, Siegfried LG Rendsburg/ Büdelsdorf M 7540 3 3 2 : 3 2 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  U 23 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 63 Kubillus, Rike TSV Bargteheide Tri W HK94 1 2 0 : 3 1 
2 188 Janßen, Fenja TG Konz W HK96 3 2 8 : 2 6 

Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 195 Greve, Silja Rendsburger TSV W 4074 1 2 6 : 0 9 
2 194 Greve, Beate W 4570 1 2 6 : 1 7 
3 193 Dannenberg, Tina Dannenberg Training W 5064 1 2 7 : 0 9 
4 128 Benz, Nanina Dannenberg Training W 5062 2 2 7 : 5 4 
5 111 von Schaman, Cornelia Lübeck 1876 W 6054 1 2 9 : 3 1 
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Jedermannlauf  am  17.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 189 Straub-Jensen, Meike W 4569 2 3 0 : 3 8 
7 114 Wolff, Christa LT Nortorfer Land W 5560 1 3 4 : 2 3 
8 192 Scheffer, Simone Dannenberg Training W 5561 2 3 7 : 0 1 
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